no

no

no

c 970
F 2100

no

no

no

c 970

2100

970
2100

970
2100

970
2100

| TRAINING

In)
o c 781
F 2312
{ I
[
F
G 970 c 970 c 970 c 970 c 970
F 2100 F 2100 F 2100 2100 F

C 970 c 970

F

2100 F 2100

ROOM

970
2100

970
2100

970
2100

TEAPOINT

Cozon )

BREAKOUT

Cozos ) B

TRAINING

ROOM

I

TRAINING

ROOM
I

RISER

RISER

TRAINING

ROOM

=y )

Ll
e

AR
-

Il

827 !I m_l_m

TRAINING
ROOM

i

{1
{1
{1
(]

e

|

[

General Notes:

>

B/ 18.05.2016 AS BUILT DRAWINGS
Rev| Date | Description

AS BUILT

© M Moser Associates Limited.
Al designs are the sole property of M. Moser Associates Ltd. and may not
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permission. Electronic copies of this drawing are supplied for convenience
only. No dimensions or other information should be inferred from the
electronic copy unless specifically shown on the hard copy drawings or
specifications. Do not scale from this drawing. Figured dimensions only
are to be used 'For Construction’ and any scaling of the drawing will be at
the Contractor's risk. Contractor to verify all dimensions, levels, and
components on-site. Any discrepancies shall be addressed in writing to
this office for clarification prior to the commencement of the work,
otherwise the Contractor shall bear full responsibility for any associated
cost. Any claims for variations or extras shall be submitted to this office for
assessment prior to approval of any such variation or extra. This drawing
is to be read on conjunction with all other contract documentation.
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